
3,01

±20,00

41,95

32,23

BP

BP

BP

BP

10,00

13,45

6,40

6,96

3,00

3,00

3,00
9,00

17,00

14,00

16,23

±36,45

±15,02

3,00

4,00

5,03

3,00

Sie B nr. 379F/dl

Papestraat

18

14B

±20,47

Sie B nr. 379F/dl

Opp.: ±05a 86ca

Opp.: ±06a 81ca
Lot 1

Lot 2

Sectie B nr. 379G

Sectie B
nr. 380F2

Sectie B
nr. 380G2

Sectie B
nr. 380P

Sectie B
nr. 377G

Sectie B
nr. 380L

±15,97

3895

Gemeente KEERBERGEN
1e afdeling

Sectie B ­  Nr. 379 F

Schaal 1/500

VERKAVELINGSAANVRAAG
­ Voorgestelde toestand ­

Tremelo, ..............

De aanvrager

0.43

LEGENDE

BP  = Bestaande grenspaal
NP  = Nieuwe grenspaal
NG  = Niet gematerialiseerd
VP  = Vast punt / hoek gebouw
AP  = Afsluitingspaal
EP  = Elektriciteitspaal
LP  = Lantaarnpaal
WA = Afsluitkraan water
BK  = Brandkraan
EL  = Elektriciteitsvoorziening
        = Hoogtepunt [m tov TAW]
        = Dorpel [m tov TAW]
        = Kroonlijst [m tov TAW]
        = Nok [m tov TAW]

0.43

0.43

0.43


